DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2024
February, 2026 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NL5X4002/D
2-Bit 24 Mbps Configurable
Dual-Supply Autosense

12
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Device Marking Package Type Pin 1 Quadrant Tape & Reel Size†
NL5X4002DR2G 5X4002 SO-8 1 2500 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002DR2G-Q* 5X4002 SO-8 1 2500 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002DMR2G 4002 Micro8 1 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MUTAG AF UDFN-8, 1.8x.1.2 1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MUTAG-Q* AF UDFN-8, 1.8x.1.2 1 3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* −Q Suffix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC-Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
Pin 1 Orientation in Tape and Reel
in Carrier
by Quadrant
Pin 1 Orientation
Pin 1 Orientation
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
0 Initial release. 06/24/2025
1 Added AEC−Q100 Qualified note under ordering table. 07/25/2025
2 Revision to remove one package order option and three OPNs 02/02/2026
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
UDFN8 1.8x1.2, 0.4P
CASE 517AJ
ISSUE O
DATE 08 NOV 2006